P0006
P0002
P0013
P0005
P0004
P0007
P0012
P0003
P0001
P0011
P0008
P0010
P0009

wN

S PO OoOoNNOOGO A

w

Mini Weix €75

Super Biene €40
Weissenhofer Doris €20
Ibetsberger Ibi €10

Parhammer Petra
Huber Carina
Kutschera Lisa
Birglechner Iris
Sigi

Boss Kerstin
Wimmer Eva
Bdss Birgit

Bdss Alina

www.easydart.at.gg Seite 1 von 94

07.01.2014



