## Endtabelle Damen-Einzelwertung

Veranstaltung: Damen Einzel 2014

Datum: 05.01.2014

Teilnehmer: 13

Spielvariante: 301 Open Out



					Damen-	
Rang	ID	Name	Mannschaft	Punkte Preisgeld	wertung	m/w
1.	P0006	Mini Weix		€ 75		
2.	P0002	Super Biene		€ 40		
3.	P0013	Weissenhofer Doris		€ 20		
4.	P0005	Ibetsberger Ibi		€ 10		
5.	P0004	Parhammer Petra				
5.	P0007	Huber Carina				
7.	P0012	Kutschera Lisa				
7.	P0003	Birglechner Iris				
9.	P0001	Sigi				
9.	P0011	Böss Kerstin				
9.	P0008	Wimmer Eva				
9.	P0010	Böss Birgit				
13.	P0009	Böss Alina				